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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Ruben Figueres         M35-39        1/35       11:00        1:11       30:54        0:42       18:41     1:02:25
2     Kevin Weslaski         M50-54        1/25       13:28        1:27       29:33        1:01       19:59     1:05:26
3     Matty Burkart          M40-44        1/38       13:31        1:14       30:22        1:03       21:01     1:07:09
4     Bill Follin            M45-49        1/34       14:34        1:23       32:14        0:52       20:02     1:09:02
5     Brent Hiser            M25-29        1/14       16:29        1:26       32:06        0:52       18:27     1:09:17
6     Ronnie Anderson        M50-54        2/25       17:15        1:24       30:44        0:54       20:08     1:10:23
7     Jeremy Hernandez       M30-34        1/23       15:53        0:58       32:07        0:43       20:46     1:10:26
8     Michael Rasmussen      M30-34        2/23       16:29        1:35       30:43        1:02       21:14     1:11:01
9     Thom Schmidt           M50-54        3/25       15:47        1:29       31:51        1:07       21:20     1:11:33
10    Chris Rydelsi          M30-34        3/23       13:07        1:24       33:02        1:15       22:56     1:11:42
11    Aleena Villani         F01-19         1/9       13:00        0:54       33:33        0:47       23:46     1:11:58
12    John Palarz            M20-24         1/5       14:05        1:20       33:49        0:56       22:04     1:12:12
13    Charlie Coe            M40-44        2/38       15:26                                                     1:12:41
14    Thomas Kaptur          M55-59        1/16       14:37        1:27       32:27        1:07       23:32     1:13:09
15    Phelan Purnell         F01-19         2/9       14:52        1:20       33:51        0:56       22:14     1:13:11
16    Jessica Knaus          F35-39        1/21       16:37        1:06       33:03        0:56       21:35     1:13:15
17    John Taylor            M45-49        2/34       12:49        1:47       33:34        1:19       24:38     1:14:05
18    Michael Denzien        M50-54        4/25       14:41        0:59       32:40        1:03       25:39     1:15:00
19    Andrew Lichtenauer     M01-19         1/8       15:13        1:36       37:56        0:54       19:49     1:15:25
20    Mark Mannebach         M55-59        2/16       14:43        1:26       32:34        1:15       25:42     1:15:39
21    Mark Philips           M35-39        2/35       14:37        1:35       34:33        1:12       23:54     1:15:50
22    Justin Conklin         M35-39        3/35       16:56        1:28       35:28        0:57       21:20     1:16:07
23    Jon Gutzeit            M20-24         2/5       15:39        1:32       36:56        1:16       20:53     1:16:13
24    David Cutler           M40-44        3/38       17:05        1:32       33:01        1:07       23:36     1:16:18
25    Debbie McCoy           F40-44        1/33       16:33        1:17       34:42        1:11       22:43     1:16:25
26    Christopher Jones      M45-49        3/34       16:43        2:00       33:52        1:05       23:14     1:16:53
27    Jose Manuel Pastoril O M40-44        4/38       18:09        2:53       32:50        1:13       22:09     1:17:12
28    Brent Emery            M55-59        3/16       19:55        1:47       29:11        1:08       25:21     1:17:20
29    Daniel Anfield         M01-19         2/8       16:22        1:17       37:50        2:15       19:43     1:17:24
30    David Burns            M45-49        4/34       17:20        1:53       34:11        0:55       23:11     1:17:28
31    Michael Morris         M35-39        4/35       17:19        1:26       32:27        1:27       25:13     1:17:50
32    Dick Clarke            M45-49        5/34       11:00        1:58       36:45        1:04       27:10     1:17:55
33    Daniel Kordik          M01-19         3/8       17:35        2:36       33:45        1:32       22:32     1:17:58
34    Brad Muckerheide       M35-39        5/35       13:54        1:13       33:27        1:23       28:16     1:18:12
35    Colin Reisenauer       M01-19         4/8       19:05        3:05       35:02        0:48       20:25     1:18:23
36    Brian Schoenborn       M45-49        6/34       20:16        2:04       33:06        1:22       21:39     1:18:24
37    Dan Moon               M65-69         1/4       16:24        1:50       35:34        0:47       24:16     1:18:49
38    David Woida            M45-49        7/34       15:20        1:16       31:36        1:09       29:34     1:18:53
39    Sam Midanek            M40-44        5/38       21:19        1:44       32:38        1:15       22:06     1:19:01
40    Hannah Krauskopf       F25-29        1/25       15:12        1:22       38:28        0:53       23:13     1:19:06
41    Mike Wong              M-PARA         1/7       21:36        1:51       35:24        1:05       19:23     1:19:17
42    Todd Nelson            M40-44        6/38       16:48        1:06       36:17        1:05       24:31     1:19:44
43    Lora Dubin             F50-54        1/25       17:17        1:53       34:09        1:02       25:26     1:19:45
44    Brett Neylan           M25-29        2/14       17:08        1:54       33:03        0:51       27:19     1:20:11
45    Charles Maurer         M45-49        8/34       17:02        1:53       37:34        1:39       22:14     1:20:21
46    Kim Dandrea            F45-49        1/20       17:19        2:32       33:48        1:20       25:26     1:20:24
47    Nathan Sweet           M40-44        7/38       17:57        2:22       36:08        1:11       22:55     1:20:32
48    Marcel Russmann        M35-39        6/35       20:13        2:15       34:08        1:28       23:01     1:21:03
49    Brian Norberg          M-PARA         2/7       22:39        1:47       33:30        0:46       22:42     1:21:22
50    Eric Jones             M40-44        8/38       16:58        1:56       35:17        1:05       26:21     1:21:37
51    Kati Casey             F30-34        1/28       16:37        1:21       38:28        1:04       24:22     1:21:49
52    Taylor Murphy          F01-19         3/9       14:11        1:47       40:02        1:12       24:47     1:21:57
53    Matt Fineour           M40-44        9/38       17:58        1:51       38:17        1:10       22:46     1:21:59
54    Nicolas Ruley          M35-39        7/35       16:55        2:08       37:18        1:15       24:39     1:22:12
55    Paige Weslaski         F20-24         1/7       12:42        1:58       40:47        1:15       25:38     1:22:18
56    Andy Murphy            M50-54        5/25       19:19        1:15       34:54        1:05       25:56     1:22:27
57    Linnea Miller          F25-29        2/25       15:32        2:37       39:14        1:24       23:44     1:22:30
58    Ellen Klein            F45-49        2/20       17:41        1:19       38:57        1:00       24:03     1:22:58
59    Carlo Tosetti          M40-44       10/38       16:39        2:51       37:15        2:18       24:06     1:23:07
60    Emily Hatcher          F30-34        2/28       13:07        2:39       40:11        1:38       25:45     1:23:18
61    Jason Riley            M35-39        8/35       17:08        2:10       37:38        1:41       24:45     1:23:21
62    Carol Herlocker        F45-49        3/20       16:16        1:58       39:11        1:13       24:51     1:23:26
63    Jeffrey Wilson         M45-49        9/34       15:25        2:59       36:30        2:05       26:34     1:23:30
64    Erin Thayer            F25-29        3/25       18:31        1:57       37:40        0:58       24:35     1:23:39
65    Michael Rogulich       M30-34        4/23       17:22        2:18       38:42        1:38       23:51     1:23:49
66    Ellen Nathan           F40-44        2/33       18:51        1:32       36:28        1:05       26:01     1:23:55
67    Lee Buss               M60-64         1/7       17:09        1:53       35:59        1:12       27:44     1:23:55
68    James Meerdink         M30-34        5/23       18:36        1:33       36:33        1:41       25:38     1:23:58
69    Scott Roth             M50-54        6/25       16:19        2:45       35:00        2:12       27:48     1:24:01
70    Karyn Roberts          F40-44        3/33       20:01        1:14       37:52        1:11       23:47     1:24:04
71    Joel Norton            M35-39        9/35       17:13        1:36       35:18        1:35       28:30     1:24:10
72    Kristin Maccarthy      F40-44        4/33       18:08        2:02       37:35        1:24       25:30     1:24:37
73    Oleg Babin             M01-19         5/8       18:16        3:03       40:05        1:01       22:20     1:24:44
74    Eric Leuck             M35-39       10/35       21:37        3:13       35:43        3:43       20:32     1:24:47
75    John Henkel            M35-39       11/35       16:15        1:48       39:11        1:54       25:58     1:25:05
76    Dana Polonsky          F40-44        5/33       17:28        1:28       37:02        1:24       27:49     1:25:10
77    John Hubball           M25-29        3/14       19:18        1:51       39:50        1:22       23:04     1:25:22
78    Lemuel Gomez           M30-34        6/23       20:10        2:26       36:18        1:00       25:36     1:25:27
79    Adam Forman            M35-39       12/35       20:15        2:02       39:45        1:19       22:18     1:25:36
80    Kelly Cordes           F01-19         4/9       12:24        1:43       47:07        0:52       23:35     1:25:38
81    Bryan Mittelman        M40-44       11/38       20:19        2:19       36:36        1:09       25:18     1:25:38
82    Emily Hanson           F30-34        3/28       19:14        1:44       34:52        1:43       28:11     1:25:42
83    Meghan O'Reilly        F01-19         5/9       16:21        1:41       40:21        0:59       26:29     1:25:49
84    Anthony Marten         M40-44       12/38       17:48        2:30       36:46        1:40       27:09     1:25:51
85    Matt Zumbach           M30-34        7/23       18:46        0:56       41:54        1:19       23:00     1:25:53
86    Chris King             M50-54        7/25       18:50        2:43       37:06        1:38       25:43     1:26:00
87    Michael Nicholas       M45-49       10/34       21:49        1:07       35:10        1:32       26:23     1:26:00
88    Randy Summerville      M35-39       13/35       20:12        1:56       36:55        2:16       24:50     1:26:07
89    Perry Nagle            M45-49       11/34       17:17        2:13       36:56        1:39       28:12     1:26:15
90    Todd Beth              M35-39       14/35       18:58        2:28       37:58        1:08       25:49     1:26:20
91    Matt Kamm              M35-39       15/35       17:45        1:58       39:39        1:16       25:46     1:26:23
92    Mimi Fagan             F55-59        1/11       21:38        1:16       34:49        1:03       27:40     1:26:23
93    Jason Herr             M45-49       12/34       19:43        2:20       34:50        1:56       28:07     1:26:55
94    Mike Babicz            M30-34        8/23       16:52        1:54       34:26        1:50       31:55     1:26:56
95    Darlene Bender         F45-49        4/20       19:59        2:33       36:37        1:21       26:31     1:26:59
96    Mike Gutzeit           M55-59        4/16       20:42        2:59       36:37        1:55       24:58     1:27:09
97    David Fox              M30-34        9/23       18:20        2:27       38:08        2:25       25:55     1:27:14
98    Kiley Tkaczyk          F25-29        4/25       18:53        1:46       38:20        1:21       26:57     1:27:15
99    Tiffaney Block         F35-39        2/21       18:48        1:49       37:04        1:36       28:06     1:27:20
100   Sue Yackley            F40-44        6/33       17:46        2:17       38:50        2:08       26:42     1:27:41
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101   Tom Miller             M55-59        5/16       17:52        2:05       37:06        1:57       28:56     1:27:54
102   Marjorie Drake         F25-29        5/25       17:04        2:05       37:54        1:43       29:12     1:27:57
103   Dave Ericson           M40-44       13/38       20:31        2:26       37:01        1:19       27:09     1:28:25
104   Tommy Fernandez        M45-49       13/34       23:43        1:57       35:19        1:05       26:32     1:28:34
105   Aviva Jacobs           F30-34        4/28       18:21        2:05       41:28        1:22       25:33     1:28:48
106   Edwin Trouba           M40-44       14/38       18:28        2:40       38:30        1:59       27:17     1:28:51
107   Rael Swigert           F35-39        3/21       19:58        2:15       38:46        2:01       25:54     1:28:53
108   Anthony Vaughn         M50-54        8/25       16:56        2:46       36:33        2:18       30:25     1:28:56
109   Eduardo Gomez          M40-44       15/38       20:11        2:24       39:57        5:20       21:13     1:29:02
110   Jose Irizarry          M35-39       16/35       24:23        1:21       34:55        1:49       26:39     1:29:04
111   Kevin Klein            M45-49       14/34       20:20        2:19       37:49        1:37       27:03     1:29:05
112   William Bulzoni        M50-54        9/25       17:10        3:26       37:09        1:56       29:39     1:29:18
113   Juan Calle             M30-34       10/23                                                                 1:29:23
114   Elaine Gould           F45-49        5/20       19:31        1:53       39:57        1:50       26:27     1:29:36
115   Stacy Hawks            F50-54        2/25       22:23        1:28       35:29        1:32       28:46     1:29:37
116   Noah Eisfelder         M01-19         6/8       18:39        1:44       40:28        2:11       26:40     1:29:41
117   Paul Ruetten           M01-19         7/8       16:26        3:49       43:12        1:39       24:38     1:29:42
118   Patrick Browne         M45-49       15/34       20:18        3:01       42:00        1:38       23:03     1:29:59
119   Erin Rudsinski         F30-34        5/28       20:40        2:09       36:29        1:32       29:13     1:30:01
120   Mickey Rubin           M35-39       17/35       19:38        2:12       38:10        2:14       27:49     1:30:02
121   Jake Rubinstein        M45-49       16/34       20:14        3:23       41:07        1:46       23:54     1:30:22
122   James Dubose           M45-49       17/34       17:59        3:02       38:17        3:18       27:52     1:30:27
123   Michael McKinney       M30-34       11/23       17:49        2:08       41:32        0:55       28:16     1:30:39
124   Evan Maxwell           M25-29        4/14       17:05        4:31       40:35        1:11       27:19     1:30:40
125   Steven Schommer        M45-49       18/34       20:17        2:14       36:40        1:38       29:54     1:30:41
126   John Tindall           M35-39       18/35       19:09        3:04       42:49        0:57       25:09     1:31:05
127   Ben Hable-Guild        M25-29        5/14       20:18        4:05       39:29        1:16       26:13     1:31:20
128   David Hensler          M40-44       16/38       22:41        2:55       38:04        2:55       24:48     1:31:22
129   Gregory Black          M60-64         2/7       20:56        2:24       38:27        0:58       28:49     1:31:33
130   Donald Wingler         M40-44       17/38       21:22        3:18       38:58        1:24       26:53     1:31:52
131   Suzanne Holmes         F45-49        6/20       26:25        1:55       37:20        1:03       25:19     1:31:59
132   Karen Hesterman        F35-39        4/21       16:46        3:17       39:44        2:42       29:32     1:31:59
133   Jeff Bilek             M45-49       19/34       19:50        2:25       37:58        1:57       29:56     1:32:04
134   Lee Dunbar             M45-49       20/34       24:06        1:59       38:07        1:29       26:29     1:32:07
135   Erin Lauesen           F25-29        6/25       17:30        3:04       40:48        1:50       29:09     1:32:19
136   Sean McMurrough        M35-39       19/35       20:23        2:12       39:14        1:21       29:18     1:32:27
137   Andrzej Sadanowicz     M55-59        6/16       22:03        3:04       40:21        1:12       26:07     1:32:46
138   Lizzy Hill             F30-34        6/28       21:19        2:36       42:24        1:05       25:23     1:32:46
139   Jim Sara               M35-39       20/35       16:22        2:38       43:23        1:28       28:59     1:32:48
140   Randy Polonsky         M40-44       18/38       23:01        3:34       38:00        1:44       26:42     1:32:59
141   Christopher Thomas     M35-39       21/35       23:07        3:53       39:53        1:14       25:00     1:33:06
142   Lee Woosypiti          M30-34       12/23       31:07        2:38       34:28        1:16       23:53     1:33:19
143   Marcy Desjardins       F50-54        3/25       20:35        1:25       40:42        1:28       29:26     1:33:33
144   Molly Orbon            F01-19         6/9       11:21        1:46       55:53        0:54       23:51     1:33:43
145   Lyssa Colant           F45-49        7/20       20:11        2:28       39:24        1:20       30:27     1:33:48
146   Todd Brazda            M30-34       13/23       17:20        4:18       42:26        2:09       27:52     1:34:03
147   James Edmunds          M45-49       21/34       20:54        3:51       38:41        2:17       28:23     1:34:05
148   John Edelmann          M50-54       10/25       20:14        2:08       41:23        1:38       28:48     1:34:09
149   Tracy Sunday           F30-34        7/28       16:01        1:52       43:16        1:43       31:20     1:34:10
150   Matt Lince             M40-44       19/38       18:07        5:10       40:09        3:57       26:53     1:34:13
151   Brad Usyak             M50-54       11/25       20:28        2:44       42:08        2:43       26:13     1:34:15
152   Julie Dunn             F45-49        8/20       17:07        2:12       40:31        1:56       32:32     1:34:16
153   Giselle Lehner         F35-39        5/21       23:05        1:49       40:56        1:27       27:05     1:34:20
154   Scott Schwandt         M50-54       12/25       15:01        3:12       42:18        1:56       31:56     1:34:21
155   Jackie Beach           F30-34        8/28       18:00        2:08       41:37        1:36       31:05     1:34:24
156   Mark McDowell          M50-54       13/25       21:08        2:40       41:46        1:22       27:34     1:34:28
157   Bruce Brenner          M40-44       20/38       21:06        5:10       39:15        1:51       27:31     1:34:51
158   Gary Hooper            M65-69         2/4       18:03        1:43       35:18        1:15       38:38     1:34:55
159   Alyssa Hollander       F01-19         7/9       14:58        3:01       43:32        1:15       32:17     1:35:00
160   Cathy Maas             F55-59        2/11       19:47        2:21       41:25        1:40       29:59     1:35:10
161   Meghan Brotz           F25-29        7/25       14:31        1:30       48:05        1:18       29:51     1:35:14
162   Evan Zemil             M50-54       14/25       21:27        3:09       43:32        2:09       25:03     1:35:18
163   Bryanna Lamberjack     F30-34        9/28       23:09        3:19       38:21        1:25       29:12     1:35:24
164   Benny Garcia           M30-34       14/23       25:55        3:03       41:31        0:52       24:11     1:35:30
165   Rushmir Hadziabdic     M40-44       21/38       20:15        3:55       39:11        1:59       30:18     1:35:36
166   Ernie Hall             M60-64         3/7       22:28        2:53       41:33        1:15       27:53     1:36:00
167   Kathryn Greider        F45-49        9/20       19:06        2:49       40:54        1:56       31:21     1:36:04
168   Jerry Palarz           M60-64         4/7       22:49        3:32       39:52        2:11       27:47     1:36:08
169   Shane Baker-Shook      F35-39        6/21       19:12        2:27       41:59        1:14       31:21     1:36:12
170   Mark Bilson            M35-39       22/35       17:54        2:18       39:55        1:31       34:40     1:36:16
171   Matthew Krings         M35-39       23/35       18:30        2:30       41:58        2:29       30:56     1:36:21
172   Robert Hoadley         M30-34       15/23       18:34        1:57       43:13        3:39       29:06     1:36:28
173   Gary Sipsma            M55-59        7/16       21:47        2:51       40:19        2:16       29:36     1:36:46
174   Brooke Gagliano        F35-39        7/21       19:22        2:34       42:34        1:45       30:35     1:36:48
175   Tim McCaskey           M30-34       16/23       25:44        2:31       40:35        2:26       25:39     1:36:52
176   Melissa Rauschenberg   F25-29        8/25       20:53        2:27       43:04        1:55       28:37     1:36:55
177   Shawna Carter          F30-34       10/28       22:25        3:17       43:15        1:27       26:35     1:36:57
178   Jack Sadanowicz        M25-29        6/14       16:04        1:53       44:44        1:05       33:19     1:37:02
179   Joel Keating           M35-39       24/35       23:12        2:31       37:42        3:00       30:53     1:37:17
180   Andrew Feinberg        M40-44       22/38       15:48        5:11       42:44        2:43       30:56     1:37:21
181   Tom Nikolai            M50-54       15/25       24:29        2:55       37:57        2:47       29:19     1:37:25
182   Sarah Rulseh           F35-39        8/21       15:49        2:32       43:39        2:30       32:59     1:37:27
183   David Holmes           M50-54       16/25       22:43        2:39       40:17        2:39       29:10     1:37:27
184   Emily Saitta           F20-24         2/7       25:22        2:10       42:49        0:56       26:18     1:37:33
185   Rod Zentner            M65-69         3/4       18:15        2:27       41:21        1:48       33:48     1:37:37
186   Christopher Dondlinger M25-29        7/14       21:44        3:18       37:34        1:18       33:47     1:37:38
187   Megan Krings           F35-39        9/21       17:59        2:31       44:21        2:14       30:47     1:37:50
188   Don Schoberg           M60-64         5/7       18:43        2:03       33:21        1:26       42:33     1:38:05
189   Darya Isayeva          F25-29        9/25       18:47        2:55       46:40        1:01       29:01     1:38:23
190   Karen Svab             F50-54        4/25       21:42        2:19       38:16        1:48       34:37     1:38:41
191   David McGrath          M45-49       22/34       20:12        4:02       41:35        3:09       30:01     1:38:58
192   Imran Akbari           M40-44       23/38       22:50        5:02       40:18        3:10       27:42     1:39:01
193   Mae Espina             F40-44        7/33       23:10        2:12       41:18        1:16       31:09     1:39:04
194   Gregory Popp           M45-49       23/34       23:40        2:46       41:36        1:46       29:24     1:39:09
195   Amy Combs              F40-44        8/33       17:35        2:02       42:28        1:43       35:27     1:39:14
196   David Muslin           M55-59        8/16       21:01        3:40       41:03        2:27       31:06     1:39:15
197   Alex Turik             M35-39       25/35     1:09:18                                           28:45     1:39:40
198   Patricia Pollina       F45-49       10/20       23:52        2:19       42:24        1:42       29:50     1:40:05
199   Margaret Brennan       F50-54        5/25       20:39        2:23       41:40        2:15       33:22     1:40:16
200   Heidi Newberry         F45-49       11/20       22:24        2:37       43:33        1:27       30:30     1:40:30
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
201   Adam Zaeske            M40-44       24/38       20:45        2:22       41:34        2:07       33:50     1:40:36
202   Donald Laine           M30-34       17/23       23:22        3:09       39:24        2:11       32:34     1:40:39
203   Corey Schumacher       F30-34       11/28       25:13        2:56       43:08        1:39       27:46     1:40:40
204   Maria Monroe           F40-44        9/33       19:10        2:32       42:00        1:49       35:13     1:40:43
205   Toni Pastorino         F30-34       12/28       19:14        2:19       43:45        2:00       33:37     1:40:53
206   Diana Helt             F-PARA         1/6       21:41        2:37       53:43        2:20       20:54     1:41:13
207   Wil Nerie              M40-44       25/38       19:46        3:48       45:29        2:17       29:57     1:41:14
208   Carol Nissen           F50-54        6/25       23:31        4:08       42:10        1:29       30:15     1:41:31
209   Robert Lecinski        M45-49       24/34       20:19        3:17       40:49        2:14       34:54     1:41:31
210   Lynn Hill              F55-59        3/11       22:51        4:04       41:16        2:12       31:13     1:41:34
211   Prakash Ramani         M35-39       26/35       21:30        2:14       40:54        2:26       34:39     1:41:41
212   Amy Baker              F25-29       10/25       20:23        3:31       46:46        1:43       29:26     1:41:47
213   Anne Schlimgen         F45-49       12/20       22:26        3:24       44:45        1:52       29:24     1:41:49
214   Joanne McCaskey        F35-39       10/21       19:50        1:53       45:25        1:40       33:04     1:41:50
215   Linda Jackson          F40-44       10/33       22:36        2:01       43:34        3:52       29:59     1:41:59
216   Vladimir Babin         M50-54       17/25       21:14        3:51       47:11        2:04       27:50     1:42:09
217   Vladimir Isayev        M50-54       18/25       20:42        4:28       47:23        1:25       28:19     1:42:14
218   Nancy Bulzoni          F50-54        7/25       24:16        4:52       44:09        2:36       26:29     1:42:21
219   Jennie Torola          F25-29       11/25       18:15        2:48       47:49        1:12       32:20     1:42:21
220   Julia Kozmin           F55-59        4/11       20:21        2:28       42:30        1:45       35:38     1:42:39
221   Piper Taylor           F50-54        8/25       19:35        2:04       44:41        1:47       34:38     1:42:44
222   Esther Roudebush       F50-54        9/25       24:59        5:04       43:43        2:32       26:30     1:42:46
223   Lee Morava             F50-54       10/25       24:48        3:03       42:57        2:06       30:03     1:42:55
224   Cliff Rhoades          M60-64         6/7       27:50        3:43       42:40        1:45       27:03     1:43:00
225   James Hollander        M50-54       19/25       19:36        3:48       41:34        2:50       35:14     1:43:00
226   Scott Bruss            M60-64         7/7       18:34        4:34       42:05        3:03       34:50     1:43:03
227   Danny Nickerson        M35-39       27/35       24:39        3:55       41:53        4:12       28:30     1:43:06
228   Ross Pearson           M30-34       18/23       20:42        3:23       48:17        1:11       29:37     1:43:08
229   Lourdes Beard          F50-54       11/25       20:41        3:32       42:55        2:11       33:53     1:43:11
230   Leslie Kratcoski       F45-49       13/20       24:29        1:53       40:29        1:37       34:49     1:43:15
231   Stephanie Breese       F35-39       11/21       24:09        5:14       44:09        2:22       27:29     1:43:21
232   Holly Danahy           F60-64         1/6       22:45        3:43       41:32        2:06       33:31     1:43:35
233   Leah Ruggirello        F25-29       12/25       27:19        4:01       44:12        2:11       25:57     1:43:37
234   Christine Wodke        F-PARA         2/6       22:23        2:42       46:39        1:45       30:16     1:43:42
235   Danyel Thompson        F40-44       11/33       26:34        3:51       42:11        1:55       29:16     1:43:46
236   Samuel Dickman         M40-44       26/38       25:24        2:34       42:22        1:48       31:48     1:43:55
237   Nicholas Solomon       M55-59        9/16       19:35        2:44       43:46        1:59       36:11     1:44:14
238   Kate Baran             F25-29       13/25       25:11        2:30       44:07        1:57       30:32     1:44:14
239   Cynthia Talkovic       F55-59        5/11       24:33        2:08       41:08        1:47       34:41     1:44:14
240   Vicki Roth             F55-59        6/11       17:50        3:05       45:29        2:09       35:43     1:44:15
241   Chad Beth              M35-39       28/35       26:02        2:33       42:13        1:21       32:12     1:44:19
242   Ross Niemi             M40-44       27/38       22:57        2:59       43:13        2:08       33:11     1:44:26
243   Gail Croisatiere       F50-54       12/25       22:40        2:23       44:30        1:59       33:00     1:44:30
244   Tim Fischer            M30-34       19/23       28:35        4:27       41:04        0:58       29:30     1:44:32
245   Joan Tucker            F55-59        7/11       24:25        2:11       41:02        2:50       34:13     1:44:39
246   Andrew Seter           M55-59       10/16       17:25        4:09       42:21        1:54       38:53     1:44:40
247   Morgan Smith           F30-34       13/28       17:48        2:59       49:35        1:53       32:34     1:44:47
248   Chris Allmaras         M35-39       29/35       18:53        3:33       44:44        2:21       35:31     1:44:59
249   James Pugh             M55-59       11/16       24:56        5:20       40:34        2:18       31:53     1:45:00
250   Stan Kuprianczyk       M45-49       25/34       22:36        3:04       42:23        2:19       34:42     1:45:03
251   Cathryn Fischer        F50-54       13/25       26:37        2:10       41:24        1:37       33:35     1:45:21
252   Brandon Atkins         M25-29        8/14       23:33        3:30       44:34        1:40       32:09     1:45:24
253   Kris Hill              F40-44       12/33       23:23        3:20       48:28        1:07       29:30     1:45:47
254   Matt Maki              M40-44       28/38       21:04        4:01       46:25        2:08       32:12     1:45:48
255   Christopher Curran     M25-29        9/14       20:30        3:09       47:15        1:21       33:38     1:45:51
256   Rosalyn Podjasek       F35-39       12/21       26:26        3:01       48:07        1:46       26:46     1:46:04
257   Kelley Cain            F20-24         3/7       25:45        4:56       47:32        2:37       25:17     1:46:06
258   Steven Kipnis          M45-49       26/34       20:17        4:53       46:44        2:39       31:36     1:46:08
259   Pauline Reynolds       F40-44       13/33       19:15        1:44       49:09        1:28       34:47     1:46:20
260   Grace Norman           F-PARA         3/6       17:30        4:17       58:42        1:45       24:11     1:46:23
261   Susan Lange            F55-59        8/11       23:03        2:53       47:46        1:25       31:24     1:46:30
262   Sarah Stanley          F20-24         4/7       16:22        2:31       49:17        1:49       36:43     1:46:41
263   Eric Pogue             M45-49       27/34       22:30        3:39       39:39        3:20       37:35     1:46:42
264   Jessica John           F30-34       14/28       20:52        8:40       46:16        2:35       28:32     1:46:53
265   Jennifer Sime          F30-34       15/28       24:57        4:30       46:22        2:33       28:41     1:47:01
266   Kelley Carney          F25-29       14/25       31:52        2:47       40:25        1:16       30:53     1:47:11
267   Luke Sullivan          M30-34       20/23       13:54        1:47     1:08:13        1:24       22:23     1:47:39
268   Jack Jones             M45-49       28/34       24:46        2:53       43:07        1:54       35:18     1:47:56
269   Ed White               M55-59       12/16       28:42        3:48       43:27        1:39       30:30     1:48:03
270   Matthew Lupo           M25-29       10/14       13:55        1:21     1:08:23        1:33       22:56     1:48:06
271   Pamela Eisfelder       F45-49       14/20       26:19        1:54       47:35        1:30       30:53     1:48:08
272   Tim Peck               M45-49       29/34       23:05        4:19       39:14        3:14       38:25     1:48:15
273   Peter Olson            M35-39       30/35       23:37        3:21       48:24        1:43       31:26     1:48:29
274   Katie Gnau             F30-34       16/28       24:05        3:45       47:43        2:11       30:50     1:48:31
275   Megan Wisniewski       F01-19         8/9       23:45        2:56       46:56        1:51       33:07     1:48:32
276   Kathryn Matthews       F30-34       17/28       25:47        3:37       52:25        3:30       23:17     1:48:33
277   Rajeev Gupta           M35-39       31/35       24:40        4:32       42:22        5:24       31:46     1:48:43
278   Daniel Nickele         M25-29       11/14       23:11        6:10       50:43        1:11       27:30     1:48:43
279   Terri Fetter           F50-54       14/25       22:34        4:28       46:41        1:38       33:30     1:48:48
280   John Walsh             M35-39       32/35       20:33        2:51       52:30        1:13       31:45     1:48:50
281   Pepi Camerlingo        F40-44       14/33       14:33        3:38       51:20        4:47       34:38     1:48:53
282   Jason Eckman           M35-39       33/35       19:54        3:41       46:45        3:38       34:58     1:48:55
283   Norma Muniz            F30-34       18/28       22:42        5:13       49:20        2:31       29:20     1:49:04
284   Benjamin Falaschi      M25-29       12/14       28:36        5:04       38:15        2:24       35:01     1:49:19
285   Ute Tegtmeyer          F40-44       15/33       28:46        2:28       37:56        2:54       38:06     1:50:08
286   Michael Quintanilla    M40-44       29/38       30:59        2:49       40:03        5:15       31:22     1:50:25
287   Robin Thompson         F40-44       16/33       28:20        5:36       45:01        5:22       26:08     1:50:25
288   Brian Goode            M40-44       30/38       26:42        4:06       40:25        3:06       36:11     1:50:28
289   Christine Schubert     F55-59        9/11       22:29        2:01       45:39        2:06       38:15     1:50:28
290   Dawn Abbate            F35-39       13/21       27:43        3:04       47:24        1:11       31:22     1:50:42
291   Julie Ulmen            F35-39       14/21       24:52        3:43       49:32        1:59       30:39     1:50:43
292   Megan Stadlman         F25-29       15/25       26:42        3:31       46:19        1:41       32:34     1:50:45
293   Robert Forrer          M50-54       20/25       26:34        3:37       40:48        2:36       37:38     1:51:11
294   James Tye              M50-54       21/25       21:02        3:50       40:43        2:36       43:08     1:51:18
295   Katie Henry            F30-34       19/28       25:34        3:04       50:05        2:22       30:16     1:51:18
296   Mary Kate Dickey       F25-29       16/25       17:30        3:12       48:48        1:08       40:53     1:51:29
297   Ruth Buddenhagen       F45-49       15/20       20:23        3:40       45:21        2:12       40:14     1:51:48
298   Katherine Salte        F25-29       17/25       19:10        4:56       45:39        3:07       39:05     1:51:55
299   Hannah Lodwick         F25-29       18/25       29:11        1:42       42:06        2:30       36:40     1:52:07
300   Marla Gomberg          F50-54       15/25       21:54        6:25       45:12        2:23       36:19     1:52:11
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301   Jennifer Grabot        F40-44       17/33       26:39        4:16       44:19        1:21       35:43     1:52:15
302   Chris Hansen           M50-54       22/25       30:04        5:12       43:02        2:00       32:29     1:52:45
303   Tina Pierce            F45-49       16/20       21:52        2:55       49:53        2:04       36:44     1:53:27
304   Laura Sharp            F30-34       20/28       20:04        9:13       48:54        4:16       31:16     1:53:41
305   John Tuohy             M70-74         1/1       22:09        2:59       48:53        2:57       37:13     1:54:10
306   Julie Emery            F50-54       16/25       25:01        2:57       43:50        2:06       40:23     1:54:14
307   Joan Kirkwood          F60-64         2/6       28:57        2:54       44:07        2:46       35:32     1:54:15
308   Alexander Hirsch       M40-44       31/38       20:26        4:20       45:56        2:34       41:01     1:54:15
309   Jess Anderson          F30-34       21/28       20:49        7:07       43:59        3:52       38:39     1:54:24
310   Damian Lipani          M35-39       34/35       14:01        1:51     1:12:53        1:57       23:55     1:54:35
311   Lisa Hansen            F35-39       15/21       23:01        6:56       44:53        2:54       36:54     1:54:36
312   Beverly Vandan         F50-54       17/25       20:59        2:24       46:07        2:24       42:55     1:54:47
313   Nilesh Rajadhyax       M35-39       35/35       20:26        4:06       53:03        1:52       35:46     1:55:12
314   Corinne Jordan         F50-54       18/25       24:44        2:44       46:49        2:16       38:45     1:55:17
315   Kevin Cloonan          M55-59       13/16       18:23        3:06       45:23        2:38       46:02     1:55:30
316   Joseph Ward            M40-44       32/38       29:56        3:22       44:30        1:13       36:37     1:55:36
317   Louie Radkiewicz       M40-44       33/38       25:17        7:40       43:58        3:33       35:24     1:55:49
318   Gregory Caronis        M45-49       30/34       26:32        3:17       53:54        1:50       30:24     1:55:55
319   Jess King              F20-24         5/7       23:47       55:20                                         1:55:57
320   Nancy Moore            F70-74         1/1       24:13        4:52       48:25        4:02       34:41     1:56:11
321   Chip Pew               M50-54       23/25       21:01        4:58       49:55        6:35       33:47     1:56:13
322   Chris Cain             M50-54       24/25       22:26        3:33       46:45        3:32       40:08     1:56:22
323   Ashly Woosypiti        F25-29       19/25       20:47        4:44       47:36        2:37       41:07     1:56:49
324   Mary Lichtenauer       F50-54       19/25       23:43        3:04       44:09        1:55       44:14     1:57:04
325   Stephanie Lawson       F30-34       22/28       25:53        3:08       48:02        2:56       37:23     1:57:20
326   Kimberly Cross         F40-44       18/33       23:41        2:36       49:12        2:36       39:18     1:57:22
327   Kathryn Torola         F30-34       23/28       26:03        6:10       48:13        3:03       34:00     1:57:27
328   Neal Rock              M55-59       14/16       20:32        6:09       47:25        3:28       40:10     1:57:42
329   Michelle Mendyk        F35-39       16/21       32:06        2:44       44:02        2:13       36:45     1:57:48
330   Elizabeth Ward         F45-49       17/20       23:55        4:18       46:18        1:32       42:05     1:58:06
331   Susie Schwartz         F35-39       17/21       26:30        3:02       48:22        2:21       37:56     1:58:09
332   Kristopher Hughes      M45-49       31/34       27:30        5:26       44:23        3:43       37:25     1:58:25
333   Haydee Cordero         F35-39       18/21       26:13        6:05       51:41        3:00       31:30     1:58:26
334   Lauren Luebker         F25-29       20/25       21:02        3:59       55:26        1:41       36:32     1:58:38
335   Peter Tang             M45-49       32/34       27:17        5:22       46:35        2:31       37:01     1:58:45
336   Bobby Swanson          M-PARA         3/7       37:39        5:10       53:00        5:12       18:02     1:59:01
337   Brandon Rhoades        M20-24         3/5       23:45        5:29       45:40        2:58       41:30     1:59:20
338   Karen Weber            F50-54       20/25       28:42        3:11       47:55        2:01       37:34     1:59:21
339   Ken Glick              M80-99         1/1       24:14        5:24       43:51        4:52       41:02     1:59:21
340   Chris Kula             M30-34       21/23       20:09        4:10       55:13        2:13       37:38     1:59:22
341   Frank Carr             M45-49       33/34       27:28        3:02       45:35        1:40       41:54     1:59:37
342   Lukasz Lisak           M-PARA         4/7       29:25        7:08       48:16        3:11       32:12     2:00:10
343   Robert Brenner         M40-44       34/38       20:31        7:12       42:36        4:00       45:57     2:00:14
344   Jeff Rizner            M50-54       25/25       34:05        5:33       42:44        3:56       34:16     2:00:32
345   Tricia Pozel           F30-34       24/28       37:21        4:33       50:58        1:53       26:51     2:01:35
346   Katy Johnson           F20-24         6/7       32:25        3:40       47:37        3:54       34:26     2:02:00
347   Megan O'Neil           F-PARA         4/6       41:08        3:39       54:10        2:31       20:44     2:02:11
348   Suzan Tunder           F60-64         3/6       23:58        3:57       51:43        1:49       41:20     2:02:45
349   Amy Hanrahan           F40-44       19/33       31:02        2:44       44:51        2:25       42:00     2:03:00
350   Cheryl Norton          F60-64         4/6       25:47        3:56       50:51        1:51       41:00     2:03:23
351   Dana Jaros             F-PARA         5/6       24:59        7:02       55:17        3:01       33:42     2:04:00
352   Claudia Peano          F40-44       20/33       28:36        3:11       50:50        3:24       38:28     2:04:29
353   James Pavlich          M30-34       22/23       19:27        2:34     1:04:09        1:32       37:06     2:04:46
354   Alvin Bernal           M40-44       35/38       20:11        1:49     1:17:22        1:42       23:48     2:04:49
355   Michelle Olson         F40-44       21/33       37:29        4:14       51:24        2:54       29:12     2:05:11
356   Welugewe Aningo        F40-44       22/33       31:21        2:50       55:40        1:57       33:40     2:05:25
357   Erin Robbins           F30-34       25/28       25:44        2:15       45:17        3:14       49:12     2:05:39
358   Leland Foster          M-PARA         5/7       22:42        0:55     1:15:16        3:59       23:46     2:06:37
359   Jennifer Adames-Smith  F35-39       19/21       28:03        3:31       53:01        3:22       38:43     2:06:38
360   Kristan Clifford       F40-44       23/33       22:40        4:15       48:12        2:56       48:39     2:06:41
361   Megan Jolly            F30-34       26/28       24:30        5:56       54:31        3:27       38:26     2:06:48
362   Sarah Moravia          F25-29       21/25       24:03        6:18       59:25        2:30       34:38     2:06:53
363   Kajal Joshi            F35-39       20/21       22:26        3:19     1:10:20        2:09       29:43     2:07:54
364   Shari Kantor           F50-54       21/25       24:43       13:13       49:57        6:38       33:44     2:08:13
365   Emily Litvak           F20-24         7/7       26:49        7:33       51:19        6:05       36:51     2:08:35
366   Michelle Prestidge     F35-39       21/21       31:31        3:53       50:05        4:09       39:06     2:08:42
367   Anita Paxhia           F40-44       24/33       22:28        6:07       55:21        2:35       42:15     2:08:44
368   Jane Flanagan          F50-54       22/25       32:12        3:34       53:11        1:51       38:48     2:09:33
369   Tom Kapp               M65-69         4/4       26:54        5:26       51:57        3:34       41:53     2:09:42
370   Nancy Haines           F60-64         5/6       32:26        6:23       46:44        5:01       40:04     2:10:35
371   Sondra Bosket          F40-44       25/33       42:40        2:28       43:34        2:24       40:04     2:11:09
372   Gina Neumann           F50-54       23/25       23:20        3:48       57:52        1:33       45:05     2:11:35
373   Calvin Bulzoni         M20-24         4/5       26:55       10:25       53:15        4:12       36:51     2:11:36
374   Carriza Lyn Fetalino   F40-44       26/33       38:30        4:49       50:12        3:06       35:16     2:11:50
375   Diane Garey            F45-49       18/20       20:28        3:47     1:19:02        2:22       28:41     2:14:18
376   Noula Frigelis         F30-34       27/28       36:32        3:49       53:37        6:16       34:50     2:15:02
377   Richard Egleston       M40-44       36/38       29:08        5:19       52:29        2:05       46:37     2:15:37
378   Scott Tickner          M40-44       37/38       29:08        5:22       52:25        2:12       46:32     2:15:37
379   Susanne Gartner        F55-59       10/11       23:44        6:12       54:35        2:29       49:24     2:16:22
380   Susanna Platt          F40-44       27/33       41:16        2:13       47:14        2:13       44:50     2:17:44
381   Alberto Velasco        M-PARA         6/7       46:31        4:22       54:55                             2:18:52
382   Kelly Konkol           F40-44       28/33       35:19        4:36       50:18        4:47       44:34     2:19:33
383   Shari Zeman            F45-49       19/20       24:56       10:19       57:32        5:02       42:40     2:20:28
384   Jimmy Merlo            M25-29       13/14       20:18        2:58     1:27:30        1:55       28:12     2:20:51
385   Robert Schy            M25-29       14/14       20:06        3:03     1:18:51        3:31       36:24     2:21:53
386   Hannah Puckorius       F01-19         9/9       21:14        3:37     1:27:19        1:14       30:15     2:23:37
387   Jane Zeis              F40-44       29/33       31:14        2:52     1:11:24        1:23       37:50     2:24:41
388   Chuck Black            M55-59       15/16       31:01        4:08       51:45        2:32       55:18     2:24:43
389   Joanne Rock            F55-59       11/11       39:18        4:47       52:38        1:42       47:36     2:26:00
390   Erin Digangi           F25-29       22/25       19:34        1:36     1:28:00        1:59       35:05     2:26:12
391   Sheri Kerr             F40-44       30/33       42:54        4:19     1:04:20        8:59       26:15     2:26:44
392   Sheila Vogdes          F60-64         6/6       20:08        4:05     1:23:49        3:09       36:39     2:27:47
393   Tracey Nihem           F40-44       31/33       31:04        4:19     1:04:24        3:26       46:32     2:29:43
394   Harriet Quade          F50-54       24/25       25:54        5:21       58:23        3:51       56:40     2:30:07
395   Kelly McKeever         F40-44       32/33       36:29        6:38       56:18        3:52       49:09     2:32:25
396   Patricia Rodriguez     F45-49       20/20       47:51        3:59       54:49        2:39       46:51     2:36:08
397   Tim Robbins            M45-49       34/34       32:04        7:18       53:48        7:35       59:36     2:40:19
398   Joanne Rooney          F80-99         1/1       24:13        6:15     1:02:46        4:05     1:04:24     2:41:41
399   Kathryn Leiting        F25-29       23/25       49:28        4:35     1:04:17        2:39       40:55     2:41:54
400   Amanda Leiting         F30-34       28/28       49:29        4:35     1:04:17        2:28       41:07     2:41:54
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
401   James Gourley          F25-29       24/25       35:05       13:09     1:07:52        1:31       45:46     2:43:22
402   Jordan Garcia          M20-24         5/5       21:49        2:41     1:34:44        1:02       43:30     2:43:44
403   Jose Perez             M40-44       38/38       37:07        2:48     1:30:44        2:32       31:25     2:44:34
404   Tara Fikejes           F40-44       33/33       42:35        4:51     1:02:15        4:21       52:18     2:46:19
405   Laura Strezewski       F25-29       25/25       30:16        3:18     1:39:09        1:37       34:41     2:48:59
406   Jo Rapp                F50-54       25/25       51:09        2:25     1:29:20        5:26     1:11:08     3:39:26
407   Shaun Staunton         M-PARA         7/7       41:50       12:28     1:08:51        7:33     1:34:18     3:44:58
408   Shari Lynne Denton     F-PARA         6/6       52:19        6:45     1:39:27        7:02     1:06:38     3:52:10
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